Unbreakable Connectivity with LTE
The Balance 310X provides
built-in LTE for seamless failover.
Patented SpeedFusion technolo-
gy combines multiple connections
for jitter-free calls and high-speed
transfers.
Scalable Management

Rubber Foot Pad Set, Grounding Cable
Warranty 1-year Limited Warranty
Ordering information
Product Code Carrier/ Category
Embedded
Modems
4G Bands 3G Bands
BPL-310X-LTEA-R-T America / CAT-12 1
BPL-310X-LTEA-D-T APAC & EMEA  / CAT-12 1
Balance 310X
1x LTE-A Radio
2x USB
WAN Ports
2x GE
WAN Ports
CAT-20: 2 Gbps/211 Mbps
1x SMA GPS Antenna Connector
B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7, B8, B9, B12, B13, B14 ,
B18, B19, B20, B26, B29, B30, B32, B41, B42,
B43, B46, B48, B66
B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7, B8, B9, B12, B13, B14,
B17, B18, B19, B20, B21, B25, B26, B28, B29,
B30, B32, B38, B39, B40, B41, B66
B1, B2, B4, B5, B6, B8, B9, B19
B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B8, B9, B19
BPL-310X-GLTE-S-T Global / FirstNet / CAT-20 1 B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7, B8, B12, B13, B14, B17,
B18, B19, B20, B25, B26, B28, B29, B30, B32,
B34, B38, B39, B40, B41, B42, B46 (LAA),
B48, B66, B71
BHSPA+/WCDMA: B1, B2, B3, B4, B5,
B6, B8, B9, B19
@ Theoretical maximum data rates
BPL-310X-LTEA-K-T Global / CAT-12 1 B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7, B8, B9, B12, B13, B18,
B19, B20, B26, B28, B29, B30, B32, B41, B42,
B43, B46, B48, B66
HSPA+: B1, B2, B4, B5, B6, B8, B9, B19
BPL-310X-LTEA-Q-T B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B7, B8, B12, B13, B14,
B17, B18, B19, B20, B25, B26, B28, B29, B30,
B38, B39, B40, B41, B42, B43, B48, B66, B71
1APAC & EMEA  / CAT-12 B1, B2, B4, B5, B6, B8, B9, B19